
Summer Academy participants including e-mail addresses 
 

Elizabeth Curtis elizabeth.curtis@abdn.ac.uk 

Archie Graham a.graham@abdn.ac.uk  

David Smith davidsmith@abdn.ac.uk  

Henning Fjortoft Henning.fjortoft@ntnu.no 

May-Britt Postholm May.britt.postholm@ntnu.no 

Torunn Klemp Torunn.klemp@ntnu.no 

Bruno Oldenboom b.oldeboom@windesheim.nl  

Bregje de vries b.de.vries@vu.nl 

Harmen Schaap h.schaap@docentenacademie.ru.nl 

Amber Walraven a.walraven@docentenacademie.ru.nl 

Arnoud Aardema a.aardema@docentenacademie.ru.nl 

Hanne Tack hanne.tack@ugent.be)  
Ingeborg Placklé Ingeborg.Plackle@vub.be)  

Femke Dufloo femke.dufloo@kuleuven.be)  

Lut Lippeveld lut.lippeveld@deoranjerie.be) 

Hannelore Degreve hannelore.degreve@KdG.be) 

Antonio Calderon António.calderon@ul.ie  

Orla McCormack Orla.McCormack@ul.ie 

Joanne O’Flaherty Joanne.OFlaherty@ul.ie 

Sara Kleeman kleeman@macam.ac.il  

Ruth Braun Salomon ruthys@macam.ac.il 

Tali Berglas-Shapiro tali.b.shapiro@gmail.com  

Sheeba Viswaran s.viswarajan@uel.ac.uk 

Andrea McMahon a.mcmahon@uel.ac.uk 

Jean Murray j.m.f.murray@uel.ac.uk  

Gerry Czerniawski g.czerniawski@uel.ac.uk  

Eline Vanassche E.Vanassche@uel.ac.uk  

Paulien Meijer p.meijer@docentenacademie.ru.nl  

Helma Oolbekkink h.oolbekkink@docentenacademie.ru.nl  

Geert Kelchtermans geert.kelchtermans@kuleuven.be  

Ann Deketelaere ann.deketelaere@kuleuven.be  

Ruben VanderLinde  Ruben.Vanderlinde@UGent.be  

Marit Ulvik Marit.Ulvik@uib.no  

Kari Smith kari.smith@ntnu.no  

Ainat Guberman ainat@macam.ac.il  

Yvonne Bain y.bain@dundee.ac.uk 

Mieke Lunenberg mieke@lunenberg.info  

Jurrien Dengerink j.j.dengerink@vu.nl  

Paul Conway paul.conway@ul.ie  

Ann McPhail Ann.MacPhail@ul.ie 

Mary O’Sullivan  Mary.OSullivan@ul.ie  

 

 

 

 

 


